
Sept 2022 Brotherton & Byram

Governing Body Membership
How many Governors should be on your LGB & how should it be made up, e.g 2 parent, 2 staff, etc 8

Brotherton & Byram C.P. Academy

Governors Name Type of Governor 

email address Term of Office

From To

Bev Fletcher Headteacher b.fletcher@ebor.academy 29/04/19 N/A

Ben Greene Staff Governor b.greene@ebor.academy 01/09/18 31/08/26

Grzegorz Jastrzebski Parent Governor/SEN Governor g.jastrzebski@ebor.academy 08/11/21 07/11/25

Kathryn Bratt Parent Governor k.bratt@ebor.academy 8/11/21 7/11/25

Duncan Fraser (Chair) Trust Appointed d.fraser@ebor.academy 01/09/15 31/08/23

Maureen Benson Trust Governor m.benson@ebor.academy 01/11/18 31/10/26

Rev Sharon Brown Trust Governor s.brown@ebor.academy 01/11/18 31/10/26

Vacancy Trust Appointed

Do you have any vacancies at the moment Yes

If Yes, for what kind of Governor, e.g. 

Trust Appointed governor



Notes Declaration of Interest Code of Conduct Designated Governor

Yes Headteacher

Yes Assistant Headteacher

Yes Health and Safety Governor

Deputy Chair/ Pupil Premium Governor

Yes Chair of Governors

term extended by board Nov 22 Safeguarding Governor

SEND Governor


